
MÅNDAGAR 
TID Bana1 Bana2 

16.00-
17.00 

 

August Brolén 
Saga Backlin 
Pontus Thorley 
Anton Jägergård 

Gustaf Broberg 
Hugo Wiksten 
Erik Boström 
Rebecka Borg 

17.00-
18.00 

17:10-18:10 
Leia Ugarph Nordström 
Emma Nilsson 
Ida Wilhelmsson 
Victor Månström  

Elsa Hammarlund 
Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund 
Miliam Rünell 
Adam Åstrand 

18.00-
19.00 

 

MINITENNIS 18:15-19:00 
 

Theodor Numelin 
Theo Bryngelsson 
Lova Bryngelsson 
Viktor Kamél 
David Nylander 
Walter Andersson 
Lukas Jovicevic 
David Jovicevic 

Elsa Hammarlund 
Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund 
Per Blennå 
Gustav Bergshem 

19.00-
20.00 

 

Filip Holmsten 
Arvid Alenius 
Simon Habtesion 
Anton Jonsson 

Melker Wallner 
Isak Gustafsson 
Ludvig Eriksson 
Vincent Delcomyn 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TISDAGAR 
TID Bana1 Bana2 

16.00- 
17.00 

 

Oskar Olsson 
Viktor Lindström 
Vilma Sundin 
Louise Andersson 
 

Agnes Björk 
Emma ring 
Olivia Andersson 
 

17.00-
18.00 

 

Maya Aptowitzer 
Elsa Davidsson 
Meja Palmqvist 
Alice Lundvall 

Anton Jonsson 
Gabriel Sundblad 
Tobias Runnfors 
Åke Ellert 

18.00-
19.00 

 

Henrik Wiksten 
Victor Nordlander 
Victor Månström 
Björn Moberger 

Gustav Tedfelt 
Milo Delcomyn 
Sixten Parling 
Isadora Ugarph Nordström 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ONSDAGAR 

TID Bana1 Bana2 

15.00-
16.00 

 

Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund  

16.00- 
17.00 

 

Alexander Palme 
Wilma Månsson 
Melker Nordin 
Isadora Ugarph Nordström 

 

17.00-
18.00 

 

August Brolén 
Gustaf Broberg 
Hugo Wiksten 
Gabriel Sundblad 

Manna Toth 
Alfred Brolén 
Laszlo Toth 
Oscar Bergshem 

18.00-
19.00 

 

Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund 
Axel Blennå 
Adam Åstrand 

Gustav Bergshem 
Per Blennå 

19.00-
20.00 

 

VUXENKURS VUXENKURS 

 

 

 

 

 



TORSDAGAR 
TID Bana1 Bana2 

15.00-
16.00 

 

Elsa Hammarlund  

16.00- 
17.00 

 

  

17.00-
18.00 

 

Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund 
Elsa Hammarlund 
Milliam Rünell 
Adam Åstrand 

Saga Backlin 
Anton Jägergård 
Erik Boström 
Pontus Thorley 

18.00-
19.00 

 

Ebba Rosdahl Skoglund 
Elsa Hammarlund 
Milliam Rünell 
Adam Åstrand 
 

Laszlo Toth 
Alfred Brolén 
Oscar Nordlander 
Manna Toth 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FREDAGAR 
TID Bana1 Bana2 

15.00-
16.00 

Pontus Thorley 
Hugo Wiksten 
Gustaf Broberg 
 

Emma Ring 
Rebecka Borg  
August Brolén 

16.00- 
17.00 

 

Signe Broberg 
Ida Frank 
Nora Larsson 
Olivia Andersson 
 

Agnes Björk 
Viktor Lindström  
Oscar Olsson 

17.00-
18.00 

 

Ludvig Eriksson 
Isak Gustafsson 
Filip Holmsten 
Joel Brinkberg 

Melker Enström 
Vincent Delcomyn 
Åke Ellert 
 

18.00-
19.00 

 

Leia Ugarph Nordsrtöm 
Wilma Månsson 
Angi Tila 

Henrik Wiksten 
Björn Moberger 
Oskar Bergshem 
 

 


